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- Setup Box for each screen

- VideoWall Console

- VideoWall Author to
control and operate 4x3
Video Wall
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Intel Processor

Max 32 IP Camera Inputs

Max 384Mbps Incoming Bandwidth

Up to 12MP Resolution for Preview and
Playback

Supports RAID 0/1/5/10

Smart Tracking and Intelligent Video-
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Redundant Power Supply

- Multiple volume RAID 5/6 etc..

- Redundant storage controllers.

- Mixing different drive technologies in the
same system.

- The storage should be from well-known

brand.
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IP Came

ra Fix Lens POE - General Specification

- Image sensor: min. 1 /3 progressive scan
CMOS sensor.

- Compression: H.264, JPEG.MPEG-4

- Resolution: 1080p (1920 x 1080)
resolution.

- Minimum 4MPx

- Frame Rate: 25 fps (30 fps for NTSC)
progressive scan.

- Lens: 3-94 mm, Varifocal , autoiris,
Remote focus and zoom Minimum 20X
Optical and 12 digital zoom

- Minimum lllumination: 0.4 lux in color
mode or better,0.04 lux in black/white
mode or better.

- Power Source: Power over Ethernet.
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- Security: password protection, IP
addresses filtering, HTTPS encryption.

- Wide Dynamic range.

- Protocols: IPv4/v6 TCP, http, https,
DHCP, DNS, NTP, RTP, QOS, RTSP.

- Day and Night: Automatically

- Operating temperature range (-10°C-
50°C).

- Casing: IP65 OR IP66

- Three years warrantee.

- Vandal resistant IK10 rating.

- Multiple browser support

- ONVIF Support
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- 8 ports Ethernet 10/100/1000 with power over
Ethernet (POE) (IEEE 802.3af)

- 1 ports can be configured for 1GB Ethernet
fiber (SFP) connectivity.

- Two Multi mode SFP modules included with
each switch.

- Layer 3 support.

- Support IPV4/IPV6

- Support POE (IEEE 802.3af).

- Rack mountable in standard network cabinets.

- Support 10G

- Includes all hardware and SFP modules to

operate the network with redundant fiber
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connectivity to core switch and according to the
standards.

- Three years manufacturers' original warrantee
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